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Div 3 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Played on the 18/05/25 due to rained out

Div 3 Women Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Casuarina D3W Sharks

Div 3 Women Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Kingscliff Piranhas Murwillumbah Vipers D3W

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 04 Apr 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 05 Apr 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Casuarina D3W Sharks Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Bianca Manning
Hayley Manning

Div 3 Women Sat 05 Apr 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Kingscliff Piranhas

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 11 Apr 2025
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Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 12 Apr 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Ruby Hunter Smith

Ben Crellin

Div 3 Women Sat 12 Apr 2025 17:00 Turf 1 Kingscliff Piranhas Casuarina D3W Sharks Emily Harvey
Daniel Philip

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 25 Apr 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 26 Apr 2025 09:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Casuarina D3W Sharks

Div 3 Women Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Kingscliff Piranhas Jason Mortimer
Megan Kelly Fleeton

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 09 May 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 10 May 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Casuarina D3W Sharks Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Livie Knight
Ruby Hunter Smith

Div 3 Women Sat 10 May 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Kingscliff Piranhas
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 16 May 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 17 May 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Murwillumbah Vipers D3W

Div 3 Women Sat 17 May 2025 17:00 Turf 1 Kingscliff Piranhas Casuarina D3W Sharks Hayley Manning
Ross Salmon

Div 3 Women Sun 18 May 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Casuarina D3W Sharks Melissa Martin

Stacy Butters

Div 3 Women Sun 18 May 2025 12:30 Turf 2 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Kingscliff Piranhas Hayley Manning
Bianca Manning

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 23 May 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 24 May 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Casuarina D3W Sharks Hayley Manning
Ben Crellin

Div 3 Women Sat 24 May 2025 15:30 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Kingscliff Piranhas Timothy Willis

Troy Nunan

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 30 May 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Div 3 Women Sat 31 May 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Kingscliff Piranhas Casuarina D3W Sharks Livie Knight
Andrew Michael

Div 3 Women Sat 31 May 2025 12:30 Turf 1 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Murwillumbah Vipers D3W

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Games not played - no scores - no teams available to play

Div 3 Women Sat 14 Jun 2025 12:30 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Casuarina D3W Sharks

Div 3 Women Sat 14 Jun 2025 14:00 Turf 1 Kingscliff Piranhas Murwillumbah Vipers D3W

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 21 Jun 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Kingscliff Piranhas Hayley Manning

Div 3 Women Sat 21 Jun 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Casuarina D3W Sharks Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Livie Knight
Melissa Martin

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 27 Jun 2025

Hockey Tweed

Page 4 of 8 Accessed at 12 Jul 2025 at 18:04:13



Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 28 Jun 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Casuarina D3W Sharks Kingscliff Piranhas Abel East
Ayla East

Div 3 Women Sat 28 Jun 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Murwillumbah Vipers D3W

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 04 Jul 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 05 Jul 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Casuarina D3W Sharks

Div 3 Women Sat 05 Jul 2025 15:30 Turf 2 Kingscliff Piranhas Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS

Lisa Eglington
Asha Bushell

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 12 Jul 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Kingscliff Piranhas Ross Salmon
Hannah Watson

Div 3 Women Sat 12 Jul 2025 17:00 Turf 1 Casuarina D3W Sharks Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 18 Jul 2025

Casuarina Hockey Field
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Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:00 Casuarina D3W Sharks Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 18 Jul 2025

Merve Edwards Field, Kingscliff

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:00 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Kingscliff Piranhas

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Casuarina D3W Sharks Kingscliff Piranhas

Div 3 Women Sat 26 Jul 2025 17:00 Turf 2 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00 Turf 1 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Kingscliff Piranhas

Div 3 Women Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00 Turf 2 Casuarina D3W Sharks Murwillumbah Vipers D3W
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Round 17 · Week starting Fri 08 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 09 Aug 2025 12:30 Turf 2 Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS Murwillumbah Vipers D3W

Div 3 Women Sat 09 Aug 2025 14:00 Turf 1 Casuarina D3W Sharks Kingscliff Piranhas

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 16 Aug 2025 12:30 Turf 2 Murwillumbah Vipers D3W Kingscliff Piranhas

Div 3 Women Sat 16 Aug 2025 14:00 Turf 2 Casuarina D3W Sharks Hockey Tweed
Incorporated CEBASS

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 29 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 30 Aug 2025 00:00 Turf 1 TBD TBD

Div 3 Women Sat 30 Aug 2025 09:00 Turf 2 TBD TBD

Major Final · Week starting Fri 05 Sep 2025
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Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 06 Sep 2025 00:00 Turf 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 12 Sep 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 3 Women Sat 13 Sep 2025 00:00 Turf 1 TBD TBD
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